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Cigl Evien
Svacinova Beata
Skuhravy Lubos
Novy Rosta
Pycha Jaroslav
Kalous Michal
Pekarek Martin
Mourek Josef
Balik Vojta

. Gutwirth Michal
. Rihova Bohunka
. Chenicek Radek
. Chenicek Vaclav
. Korous Pavel

. Skolek Ondrej

. Batkova Karolina
. Navratil Josef

. Uldrich Radek

. Smakal Miroslav
. Flrstova Adriana
. Vones Frantisek
. Mikes Jan

. Linhart Petr

. Blaha Pavel

. Petrasek Michal
. Sidka Libor

. Svacina Zdenék

. Kadlec Milos

. Prymasova Petra
. Mdlek Daniel

. Schmid Petr

. Vofisek Jaroslav
. Chenicek Vaclav
. Préek Milan

. Hornat Josef

. Louda Petr

. Prokopius Pavel
. Batka Martin

. Batka Jaroslav

. Heimlich Martin
. Batka Vojtéch

. Broz Daniel

. Kupar Milan

. Srp Pavel

. Myslik JiFi

. Burian Martin

. Navratil Bohuslav

PORADI JEDNOTLIVCU

BALDOVE

KALAS ACS

BALDOVE

BALDOVE

HASICI

KALAS ACS
RAKOMARA
SCOTLAND YARD
BALDOVE
ROZMETAC "P"
RAKOMARA
RAKOMARA
RAKOMARA

MESTO BLATNA
MESTO BLATNA
HASICI

HASICI

KALAS ACS

SK Zahradkari Kersku
KALAS ACS
SCOTLAND YARD
MESTO BLATNA

SK Zahradkari Kersku
RAKOMARA

SK BYCI BUZICE
ROZMETAC "P"
KALAS ACS

HASICI

SK Zahradkari Kersku
SK BYCI BUZICE
BALDOVE

SK Zahradkafi Kersku
MESTO BLATNA
HASICI

KALAS ACS

HASICI

ROZMETAC "P"
ZVLASNI SKOLA
ZVLASNi SKOLA

SK BYCI BUZICE
ZVLASNi SKOLA

SK BYCI BUZICE
SCOTLAND YARD
SCOTLAND YARD
ROZMETAC "P"

SK Zahradkafi Kersku
ZVLASNi SKOLA

Primér

286,45
271,69
266,67
266,44
265,19
263,78
260,64
259,88
259,75
255,13
254,56
253,92
252,08
251,94
249,36
249,20
248,43
246,60
245,00
244,73
243,31
243,15
243,12
241,17
241,13
240,33
240,22
239,70
238,60
237,76
236,56
235,44
235,36
232,44
232,18
232,00
225,42
224,18
223,19
218,59
218,56
217,40
216,88
216,39
215,33
211,18
203,90

pocet

startd
11
13

16
16

11
16
12
16

12
12
16
11
10
14
15

11
16
13
17
12
15
18

10
15
17

11

11
10
12
11
16
17

10
16
18
12
11
10




48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.

Kalousova Monika
Burianova lveta
Pekdarek Matéj
Kupar Matéj

Mils JiFi

Loukota Miroslav
Sitter Marek
Blahova Magda
Vanduch Michal
Rataj Pavel

Siska Jan

Motyka FrantiSek
Vanécek Miroslav
Balik Tomas
Kopdacek Radek
Navratil Pfemysl
Slehofer Jan
Jahoda Petr
Pekarek Jan
Slezak Tomas
Baierova Jitka
Pychova Miroslava
Klasek Jifi
Blovsky JiFi
Kotrba Vaclav
Tvrdy Vaclav
Cechova Petra
Batkova Veronika
Svacinova Nela
Slezakova Pavla

KALAS ACS
SK Zahradkari Kersku
ZVLASNI SKOLA
SCOTLAND YARD
ROZMETAC "P"
BALDOVE

HASICI

BALDOVE
ROZMETAC "P"

SK BYCI BUZICE
ROZMETAC "P"
RAKOMARA
ROZMETAC "P"
BALDOVE
RAKOMARA
ZVLASNi SKOLA
MESTO BLATNA
MESTO BLATNA
ZVLASNI SKOLA

SK BYCI BUZICE
RAKOMARA

SK Zahradkari Kersku
MESTO BLATNA
MESTO BLATNA
ZVLASNI SKOLA
HASICI

SCOTLAND YARD
ZVLASNi SKOLA

SK BYCI BUZICE

SK BYCI BUZICE

271,50
265,83
260,00
257,00
257,00
243,86
243,00
238,75
236,40
234,75
232,60
230,13
228,00
227,25
227,00
225,00
222,43
215,50
214,20
213,43
212,86
207,60
206,67
201,80
189,00
187,00
175,00
165,67
160,00
157,00
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